

BID TABULATION: Dodge Co. Drainage District 2
Tile Relay
BID DATE: October 14, 2020

DESIGNTECH ENGINEERING, LLC.
Beaver Dam, WI 920-887-3128

Alternate A - Open Cut Excavated Material Backfill

ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Kartechner Bros. Waupun		Kreuziger Drainage Juneau, WI		Skalitzky Drainage Waterloo, WI		Advance Construction Green Bay, WI		Wondra Construction Iron Ridge, WI		Mi/De Excavating Hustisford, WI	
		UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
18" HDPE-S Tile	1,859 LF	\$13.60	\$25,282.40	\$18.98	\$35,283.82	\$20.00	\$37,180.00	\$23.00	\$42,757.00	\$33.00	\$61,347.00	\$32.85	\$61,068.15
18" HDPE-S Highway Crossing	98 LF	80.52	7,890.96	101.84	9,980.32	229.60	22,500.80	100.00	9,800.00	106.00	10,388.00	163.98	16,070.04
15" HDPE-S Tile	3,152 LF	10.35	32,623.20	16.98	53,520.96	16.00	50,432.00	21.00	66,192.00	29.00	91,408.00	28.11	88,602.72
48" Riser w/Cover	35 VF	155.24	5,433.40	103.74	3,630.90	285.70	9,999.50	200.00	7,000.00	460.00	16,100.00	575.00	20,125.00
Reconnect Lateral Tile	6 EA	258.33	1,549.98	225.00	1,350.00	200.00	1,200.00	200.00	1,200.00	320.00	1,920.00	425.00	2,550.00
Relocate 15" Riser	1 EA	190.42	190.42	150.00	150.00	500.00	500.00	400.00	400.00	920.00	920.00	550.00	550.00
Traffic Control & Access	1 LS	3,675.87	3,675.87	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,110.00	2,110.00	5,800.00	5,800.00	9,800.00	9,800.00
TOTAL BID			\$76,646.23		\$105,916.00 *		\$125,812.30		\$129,459.00		\$187,883.00		\$198,765.91

Alternate B - Open Cut Granular Backfill

ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Kartechner Bros. Waupun		Kreuziger Drainage Juneau, WI		Skalitzky Drainage Waterloo, WI		Advance Construction Green Bay, WI		Wondra Construction Iron Ridge, WI		Mi/De Excavating Hustisford, WI	
		UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
18" HDPE-S Tile	1,859 LF	\$13.60	\$25,282.40	\$18.98	\$35,283.82	\$20.00	\$37,180.00	\$23.00	\$42,757.00	\$33.00	\$61,347.00	\$32.85	\$61,068.15
18" HDPE-S Highway Crossing	98 LF	89.53	8,773.94	108.67	10,649.66 *	270.40	26,499.20	118.00	11,564.00	132.00	12,936.00	186.42	18,269.16
15" HDPE-S Tile	3,152 LF	10.35	32,623.20	16.98	53,520.96	16.00	50,432.00	21.00	66,192.00	29.00	91,408.00	28.11	88,602.72
48" Riser w/Cover	35 VF	155.24	5,433.40	103.74	3,630.90	285.70	9,999.50	200.00	7,000.00	460.00	16,100.00	575.00	20,125.00
Reconnect Lateral Tile	6 EA	258.33	1,549.98	225.00	1,350.00	200.00	1,200.00	200.00	1,200.00	320.00	1,920.00	425.00	2,550.00
Relocate 15" Riser	1 EA	190.42	190.42	150.00	150.00	500.00	500.00	400.00	400.00	920.00	920.00	550.00	550.00
Traffic Control & Access	1 LS	3,675.87	3,675.87	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,110.00	2,110.00	5,800.00	5,800.00	9,800.00	9,800.00
TOTAL BID			\$77,529.21		\$106,585.34 *		\$129,810.70		\$131,223.00		\$190,431.00		\$200,965.03

Alternate C - Bore

ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Kartechner Bros. Waupun		Kreuziger Drainage Juneau, WI		Skalitzky Drainage Waterloo, WI		Advance Construction Green Bay, WI		Wondra Construction Iron Ridge, WI		Mi/De Excavating Hustisford, WI	
		UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
18" HDPE-S Tile	1,859 LF	\$13.60	\$25,282.40	\$18.98	\$35,283.82	\$20.00	\$37,180.00	\$23.00	\$42,757.00	\$33.00	\$61,347.00	\$32.85	\$61,068.15
18" HDPE-S Highway Crossing	98 LF	279.39	27,380.22	275.51	26,999.98 *	193.88	19,000.24	128.00	12,544.00	346.00	33,908.00	357.04	34,989.92
15" HDPE-S Tile	3,152 LF	10.35	32,623.20	16.98	53,520.96	16.00	50,432.00	0.00	0.00	29.00	91,408.00	28.11	88,602.72
48" Riser w/Cover	35 VF	155.24	5,433.40	103.74	3,630.90	285.70	9,999.50	200.00	7,000.00	460.00	16,100.00	575.00	20,125.00
Reconnect Lateral Tile	6 EA	258.33	1,549.98	225.00	1,350.00	200.00	1,200.00	200.00	1,200.00	320.00	1,920.00	425.00	2,550.00
Relocate 15" Riser	1 EA	190.42	190.42	150.00	150.00	500.00	500.00	400.00	400.00	920.00	920.00	550.00	550.00
Traffic Control & Access	1 LS	3,675.87	3,675.87	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,110.00	2,110.00	5,800.00	5,800.00	750.00	750.00
TOTAL BID			\$96,135.49		\$122,935.66 *		\$120,311.74		\$66,011.00		\$211,403.00		\$208,635.79

* Indicates corrected amount